
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCHRACK	CUPLA	SC/APC	SIMPLEX,SINGLEMODE,FARA
FLANSA,VERDE,ECO

EAN-Code	9004840116274	Lungime	36,00mm	Latime	neta	16,00mm	Inaltime	10,00mm
Temperatura	minima	a	mediului	ambiant	-20°C	Temperatura	maxima	a	mediului	ambiant
60°C	Produs	conector	Fibra	9/125µ	OS2	singlemode	Cuplor	SC/APC
Pret:	6,51	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/cupla-sc-apc-simplex-singlemode-fara-
flansa-verde-eco-83774


